Composizione
Content

Altezza
Height

Peso
Weight

Restringimento
Shrinkage

Varianti
Variant

Finissaggio
Finishi%%

Caratteristiche
Features

Utilizzi consjgliati
Recommended uses

Istruzioni di lavaggio
Washing instructions

gTeruzzi

LIT00%

320 cm.

110 gr/m

+2%

301 302 303 901 902 903

TAMBURO / STONE WASHED
COLORATI / COORDINATI / FIL COUPE / FILTRANTE / LEGGERO / MANO

MORBIDA / SENZA STIRARE
ONDA / PACCHETTI / PANNELLI / TELI / TENDINE
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